118

115

112

113

114

117

111

119

121

116

120
110

Namn
Hamza Al Shahrour

Selma Aronsson

Mira Carlsson

Johan Elfverson

Saga Elfverson

Hannah Herdinius

Signe Holmgren

Majd Alsulh Majd Alsulh

Elias Meydan

Vidar Moschna

Ebba Petersson
Felix Svensson

-

KALMAR

SIMSALLSKAP

SEDAN
1920

Deltagare per klubb
Nybro Simklubb

Fodd Licens
2016

2017

2015

2013

2011

2018

2018

2016

2016

2015

2012
2016

Klubb
NYBRO SK

NYBRO SK

NYBRO SK

NYBRO SK

NYBRO SK

NYBRO SK

NYBRO SK

NYBRO SK

NYBRO SK

NYBRO SK

NYBRO SK
NYBRO SK

Str Anmdlda grenar

(3 2, 25m Brstsim Mixed
(35, 25m Ryggsim Mixed
(37, 25m Frisim Mixed

(3 2, 25m Brstsim Mixed
(35, 25m Ryggsim Mixed
(37, 25m Frisim Mixed
(3 2, 25m Brostsim Mixed
(35, 25m Ryggsim Mixed
(3O 7, 25m Frisim Mixed
(3 2, 25m Bréstsim Mixed
(35, 25m Ryggsim Mixed
(3O 7, 25m Frisim Mixed
(3 3, 50m Brostsim Mixed
(3 6, 50m Ryggsim Mixed
(3 8, 50m Frisim Mixed
(3 10, 25m Fjarilsim Mixed
(3 2, 25m Brostsim Mixed
(35, 25m Ryggsim Mixed
(3O 7, 25m Frisim Mixed
(3 2, 25m Brastsim Mixed
(35, 25m Ryggsim Mixed
(3O 7, 25m Frisim Mixed
(3 2, 25m Broéstsim Mixed
(35, 25m Ryggsim Mixed
(37, 25m Frisim Mixed
(3 2, 25m Brostsim Mixed
(35, 25m Ryggsim Mixed
(3O 7, 25m Frisim Mixed
(3 2, 25m Bréstsim Mixed
(35, 25m Ryggsim Mixed
(35, 25m Ryggsim Mixed
(3 2, 25m Brstsim Mixed
(35, 25m Ryggsim Mixed
(3O 7, 25m Frisim Mixed

2026-02-24 16:08:28

Resultathantering: Swimify 2.13

Licensierad till: Kalmar Simsallskap

Sida 1/1

3.16
3.16
3.16
3.17
3.17
3.17
3.15
3.15
3.15
3.13
3.13
3.13
3.11
3.11
3.11
3.11
3.18
3.18
3.18
3.18
3.18
3.18
3.16
3.16
3.16
3.16
3.16
3.16
3.15
3.15
3.12
3.16
3.16
3.16



