



Deltagare per klubb

Nybro Simklubb

Id	Namn	Född	Licens	Klubb	Str	Anmälda grenar	
118	Hamza Al Shahrour	2016		NYBRO SK	<input type="checkbox"/>	2, 25m Bröstsims Mixed	3.16
					<input type="checkbox"/>	5, 25m Ryggsims Mixed	3.16
					<input type="checkbox"/>	7, 25m Frisims Mixed	3.16
115	Selma Aronsson	2017		NYBRO SK	<input type="checkbox"/>	2, 25m Bröstsims Mixed	3.17
					<input type="checkbox"/>	5, 25m Ryggsims Mixed	3.17
					<input type="checkbox"/>	7, 25m Frisims Mixed	3.17
112	Mira Carlsson	2015		NYBRO SK	<input type="checkbox"/>	2, 25m Bröstsims Mixed	3.15
					<input type="checkbox"/>	5, 25m Ryggsims Mixed	3.15
					<input type="checkbox"/>	7, 25m Frisims Mixed	3.15
113	Johan Elfverson	2013		NYBRO SK	<input type="checkbox"/>	2, 25m Bröstsims Mixed	3.13
					<input type="checkbox"/>	5, 25m Ryggsims Mixed	3.13
					<input type="checkbox"/>	7, 25m Frisims Mixed	3.13
114	Saga Elfverson	2011		NYBRO SK	<input type="checkbox"/>	3, 50m Bröstsims Mixed	3.11
					<input type="checkbox"/>	6, 50m Ryggsims Mixed	3.11
					<input type="checkbox"/>	8, 50m Frisims Mixed	3.11
					<input type="checkbox"/>	10, 25m Fjärilsims Mixed	3.11
117	Hannah Herdinius	2018		NYBRO SK	<input type="checkbox"/>	2, 25m Bröstsims Mixed	3.18
					<input type="checkbox"/>	5, 25m Ryggsims Mixed	3.18
					<input type="checkbox"/>	7, 25m Frisims Mixed	3.18
111	Signe Holmgren	2018		NYBRO SK	<input type="checkbox"/>	2, 25m Bröstsims Mixed	3.18
					<input type="checkbox"/>	5, 25m Ryggsims Mixed	3.18
					<input type="checkbox"/>	7, 25m Frisims Mixed	3.18
119	Majd Alsulh Majd Alsulh	2016		NYBRO SK	<input type="checkbox"/>	2, 25m Bröstsims Mixed	3.16
					<input type="checkbox"/>	5, 25m Ryggsims Mixed	3.16
					<input type="checkbox"/>	7, 25m Frisims Mixed	3.16
121	Elias Meydan	2016		NYBRO SK	<input type="checkbox"/>	2, 25m Bröstsims Mixed	3.16
					<input type="checkbox"/>	5, 25m Ryggsims Mixed	3.16
					<input type="checkbox"/>	7, 25m Frisims Mixed	3.16
116	Vidar Moschna	2015		NYBRO SK	<input type="checkbox"/>	2, 25m Bröstsims Mixed	3.15
					<input type="checkbox"/>	5, 25m Ryggsims Mixed	3.15
120	Ebba Petersson	2012		NYBRO SK	<input type="checkbox"/>	5, 25m Ryggsims Mixed	3.12
110	Felix Svensson	2016		NYBRO SK	<input type="checkbox"/>	2, 25m Bröstsims Mixed	3.16
					<input type="checkbox"/>	5, 25m Ryggsims Mixed	3.16
					<input type="checkbox"/>	7, 25m Frisims Mixed	3.16